
first_name last_name city state home alt email

Judges
Craig Beachum Monroe NC 704.320.8883 704.320.8883 cebeachum@gmail.com
Andrew Bensing Reading PA 610-413-7094 610-413-7094 abensing@pbkennels.com
Renee Bickar Grayling MI 848-248-0788 848-248-0788 freeflow85@aol.com
Gary Blessing Morris IL 815-600-0650 815-600-0650 dblungem@yahoo.com
Marion Casey Warsaw IL 217-440-3983 217-440-3983 agsig413@gmail.com
Chuck Collier Hillman MI 989-255-3825 989-255-3825 moosetrax5351@gmail.com
David Dainton Dewitt MI 517-281-0501 517-281-0501 dave.dainton25@gmail.com
Darren Doran East Brunswick NJ 908-331-2041 908-331-2041 darren@rvwsinc.com
Susan Edwards Ford City PA 724-548-8704 412-549-1480 edwardscrew@windstream.net
Cheri Faust Madison WI 608-381-0831 608-381-0831 minidoxies@charter.net
Doug Girth Frontenac KS 620-687-1394 620-687-1394 drgirth@ckt.net
Larry Gohlke Neshkoro WI 920-765-0211 920-765-0211 gohlke@centurytel.net
Brant Green Deridder LA 337-375-2900 337-375-2900 bgcattleco@yahoo.com
Jerry Gregston Duncan OK 580-467-6006 580-467-6006 jerrygregston@yahoo.com
Susanne Hamilton Montville ME 207-249-8078 207-249-8078 dressage@fairpoint.net
Brady Hesington Monett MO 417-229-1571 417-229-1571 brady.hesington@hotmail.com
Ray Holohan Ashkum IL 815-694-3767 815-693-5625 rantler@ameritech.net
Marianne Jacobs Welsdorf , Luxembourg OT 3.52692E+11 3.52692E+11 marianne.jacobs@hotmail.de
Jolanta Jeanneny Berne NY 518-872-1779 518-872-1779 jola@born-to-track.com
Lindsay Kiefer Sneads FL 386-275-9268 cannchaser333@yahoo.com
Tom Monehan Villa Ridge MO 636-485-2425 monehanfive@gmail.com
Chris Morris Vermontville MI 517-652-3763 cmorris20296@yahoo.com
Dean Muthig Clintonville WI 715-460-0102 dmuthig19@gmail.com
Tara Normand Rocky View County AB 140-361-50305 403-615-0305 tara3488@gmail.com
Kevin Nowlin Franklin TX 817-565-7693 817-565-7693 Kevin@complift.com
Marlo Ondrej Helotes TX 210-288-0553 bluelacydogs@sbcglobal.net
Eric Peterson Rockford MI 616-773-0840 616 773-0840 onlyflyfish2@gmail.com
Joshua Ross Dittmer MO 314-852-4979 314-852-4979 Joshuamross516@gmail.com
Katie Sanderson Mustang OK 405-833-2259 katiebear.etc@gmail.com
JJ Scarborough Macon GA, Talullah LA,Vicksburg MSGA 478-214-0515 478-214-0515 jjscarborough9@gmail.com
SCOTT SCHLAISS Lancaster SC 170-627-8119 706-267-8119 saschlaiss@gmail.com
Al Sherman Mercer WI 812-717-0301 spotteddog@gpcom.net
Cliff Shrader Baton Rouge LA 225-802-1957 225-802-1957 cshrader@bellsouth.net
David Stauffer Oak Grove LA 318-282-6316 318-282-6316 snselectrical@icloud.com
Cecilia Steel Fort McKavett TX 325-315-5584 325-315-5584 ceciliasteel@gmail.com
Kyle Stiffler Eagle MI 517-627-2648 517-420-2150 moosetraker@gmail.com
Tommy Strickland Meridian MS 601-616-1018 601-616-1018 Strickland.tommydale@aol.com
Chad Tate Summit MS 225-333-9251 225-333-9251 shoot1@yahoo.com
Sean Timmens Blue Mounds WI 608-437-4000 608-516-0275 springvalleykennel@gmail.com
Alan Wade Bogalusa LA 985-516-3888 985-516-3888 al.wade11@yahoo.com
Terry Waid TEMPLE GA 678-877-9463 678-877-9463 waidmaster@bellsouth.net
Kenny Wall League City TX 281-334-7599 281-844-0969 Kenneth.wall60@yahoo.com
Logan Willoughby New Philadelphia OH 330-987-4137 330-987-4137 logan_willoughby@yahoo.com
Mary Wilson Troy MO 636-462-1595 314-941-0027 rabrtash266@gmail.com

Apprentices
Jonathan Beachy Flat Rock IL 618-553-1639 618-553-1639 jonathanbeachy24@gmail.com
Linda Bennett Blue Mounds WI 608-225-9808 608-225-9808 LSBENNETT@PCTCNET.NET
Don Carpenter Illinois IL 217-248-4489 doncarp@hotmail.com
Rachel Crume - Shipley Louisville KY 502-802-2325 502-802-2325 rlshipley@yahoo.com
Travis Frank Fallston MD 443-310-9050 tcfrank@loyola.edu
Lisa Gargulak rochester MN 150-254-1374 150-254-1374 lgargulak@hotmail.com
Michael Gietl Windsor NC 757-328-0896 757-328-0896 michael.gietl@gmail.com
Scott Gillespie WELLINGTON CO 970-222-6946 970-222-6946 scott@pvfpinc.com
Lane Gillespie College Station TX 979-777-9083 979-777-9083 1916sherlock@gmail.com
Melissa Graham Red Lion PA 717-424-1938 717-424-1938 mglakeland@msn.com
Melissa Harrelson Clinton MO 660-492-2374 mrs_jkh@yahoo.com
Vernon Hathcock Louisville MS 662-312-9615 662-312-9615 vernonhathcock@yahoo.com
James Jaggers Tecumseh OK 405-264-3911 405-264-3910 jaggers.james@icloud.com
Eugene Keys Sullivan MO 314-910-7969 314-910-7969 ekeys471@gmail.com
Marlee Malmborg Sheridan IL 815-252-3600 marlene.malmborg199@gmail.com
Marissa Rosentreter Carrollton IL 618-334-5227 618-334-5227 moerose04@gmail.com



Dean Satterwhite Pretty Prairie KS 912-977-0784 912-977-0784 namknightsmoke@gmail.com
Jon Saylor Grove OK 918-314-1087 918-541-7954 jmsaylor10@gmail.com
Melissa Saylor Grove OK 918-314-1087 918-541-7954 emtsaylor@gmail.com
Jordan Studstill Nahunta GA 912-540-0489 bawlistickennel55@yahoo.com
MacKenzie Taylor Madisonville KY 270-339-7662 270-339-7662 kyk9deertracking@gmail.com
Tarin Viney Wautoma WI 920-647-6067 tarin.viney@gmail.com
John Yutzy Mooresville NC 704-677-6711 704-677-6711 cltbluesman@gmail.com
Jack Zimmerly Holmesville OH 330-763-1042 330-763-1042 jackdanielzimmerly@gmail.com


